Ergebnisprotokoll

16.Schackensleber Hopfenlauf

11.06.2002

Teilnehmer im Ziel

1,0 km -Lauf 14
5,0 km -Lauf 28
12,5 km -Lauf 58

100
Lauf 12,5 km
gesPl PI Nachname
M 18/19 JugA
7 1. Lehmann
M 20
22 2. Liebefinke
35 3. Lauenroth
36 4. Jagusch
52 5. Langwich
55 6. Kuthe
M 30
1 1. Breier
8 2. Medved
54 3. Jaschke
M 35
2 1. Friese
5 2. Vinzelberg
9 3. Scheschonk
10 4. Beck
31 5. Nickel
47 6. Voigt
50 7. Dettmer
M 40
3 3. Tronnier
4 4. Schulz
6 5. Budde
14 6. Giesler
26 7. Straul
38 8. Welke

Vorname

Matthias

Tobias
Denny
Morris
Toralf
Roland

Bernd
Steffen
Rainer

Jorg
Dirk
Tom
Silvio
Rudiger
Mario
Eckhard

Hartmut
Wolfgang
Klaus

Bernd
Michael
Hans-Ridiger

Jahrgang

1983

1975
1975
1980
1974
1973

1969
1970
1969

1964
1963
1966
1963
1965
1964
1963

1960
1958
1962
1961
1959
1958

SEITE 1 VON 4

Verein/Wohnort

SV Kali Wolmirstedt

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
LG Hopfen Schackensleben
LG Pigalle

Magdeburg
Schackensleben

LG Flechtingen
LG Flechtingen
GBS Haldensleben

VLG 91 Magdeburg

Roland Haldensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
HSV Medizin Magdeburg
Burg

Bornstedt

Haldensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
LG Hopfen Schackensleben
Detershagen

HSV Helmstedt

Jersleben

Roland Haldensleben

Zeit

0:48:59

0:56:34
1:02:05
1:02:06
1:08:02
1:09:06

0:44:49
0:49:21
1:08:12

0:45:17
0:48:17
0:50:10
0:50:21
0:59:56
1.05:24
1:07:00

0:45:46
0:47:47
0:48:39
0:52:40
0:58:06
1:02:09



M 45

12
15
17
21
24
28
45
57

M 50

25
32
40
46

M 55

© © N

10.
11.
12.
13.
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L A

No oMo

Karbowiak
Neumann
Witschell
Hinecke
Lehmann
Oftehr
Heinze
Morawitz

Bruschies
Fischer
Bretschneider
Joachimsen

Munko
Hierl
Ebel
Eichler
Barful3
March

Schulze
Piecha
Saul
Bensch
Jagusch

Scheschonk

Kiuntke
Conrad

Heidecke
Jaschke

Dettmer
Zembrod

Willberg
Morawitz
Jasper

Seiler
Wiese
Annighofer

Thomas
Klaus
Detlef
Peter
Horst
Klaus
Ralf
Manfred

Eberhard
Hans-Jurgen
Lutz

Bernd

Dieter
Reinhard
Peter
Fritz
Erwin
Detlef

Joachim
Siegfried
Hans-Georg
Rudolf
Rainer

Reinhard

Ines
Andrea

Britta
Yvonne

Christine
Heike

Sabine
Ute
Ute

Martina
Marga
Antje

1954
1953
1954
1957
1953
1955
1956
1955

1951
1949
1948
1951

1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1947

1942
1940
1941
1941
1942

1937

1976
1973

1970
1969

1965
1964

1961
1959
1959

1957
1955
1956

SEITE 2 VON 4

SV Germania Helmstedt

LG Flechtingen

Roland Haldensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
SV Kali Wolmirstedt

TSV Niederndodeleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
TV Schneverdingen

LG Flechtingen

TSV Niederndodeleben

VS Germania Helmstedt

SSV Blau-Gelb Eichenbarlebe

Grun-Weil3 Zerbst

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
Roland Haldensleben

TSV Niederndodeleben
Roland Haldensleben

VS Germania Helmstedt

VLG 91 Magdeburg

VS Germania Helmstedt

LG Hohes Holz Oschersleben
TSV Niederndodeleben

LG Pigalle

LG Hopfen Schackensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
LG Hopfen Schackensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
GBS Haldensleben

Haldensleben
LG Niederndodeleben

VLG 91 Magdeburg
TV Schneverdingen
LG Roland Haldensleben

Ziesar
LG Hopfen Schackensleben
Blau-Wiess Buchholz

0:51:38
0:54:15
0:54:31
0:56:13
0:57:31
0:59:16
1.05:09
1:09:28

0:57:51
1.00:08
1.02:17
1:05:23

0:54:45
0:55:23
0:57:28
0:59:43
1:02:10
1:03:10

0:50:59
0:58:54
1:03:13
1:03:29
1:11:13

0:55:54

1:03:28
1:06:46

0:54:29
1:08:11

1:07:00
1:09:16

0:52:22
1:02:09
1:07:57

0:59:28
1:00:35
1:00:41



Lauf 5,0 km
gesPl PI Nachname
M 20
6 1. Schulz
M 40
2 1. Diesing
4 2. Klafke
M 45
1 1. Janeck
3 2. Elsner
8 3. Wiese
19 4. Bartels
23 5. Schuchardt
M 50
12 1. Schroder
M 60
10 1. Henkel
13 2. Elling
M 70
16 1. Reiche

W 12/13 SchB

25 3. Zembrod
26 4. Giese

W 20
9 1. Scheschonk
W 30
5 1. Bohmeier
18 2. Keweloh
W 35
7 1. Waldmann
14 2. Wille
21 3. Linke
W 40
11 1. Mihlenberg
20 2. Bachmann
W 45
15 1. Janeck
17 2. Neumann
22 3. Schulz
27 4. Schaper

Vorname

Patrick

Kurt-Peter
Wolfram

Joachim
Wolfgang
Detlef
Roland
Thomas

Kurt

Willi
Jurgen

Horst

Johanna
Anna

Ina

Kati
Susanne

Cordula
Annegret
Birgit

Birgit
Veronika

Dagmar
Rita
Petra
Jutta

Jahrgang

1978

1962
1959

1954
1957
1956
1953
1955

1950

1939
1941

1932

1990
1990

1978

1969
1970

1967
1966
1964

1959
1962

1953
1956
1956
1953

SEITE 3 VON 4

Verein/Wohnort

LG Hopfen Schackensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
TSV Niederndodeleben

VLG 91 Magdeburg

SV Lemgo

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
TSV Niederndodeleben
Post Meile

Schackensleben

VS Germania Helmstedt
VFB Klotze

LAV Rimmer

TSV Niederndodeleben
TSV Niederndodeleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
Uhrsleben/Bebertal

SV Bebertal
SV Conkordia Staf3furt
LG Flechtingen

TSV Niederndodeleben
Detershagen

VLG 91 Magdeburg
Sportverein Flechtingen

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
LG Hopfen Schackensleben

Zeit

0:23:35

0:20:52
0:22:28

0:19:36
0:21:20
0:24:51
0:29:18
0:31:42

0:26:55

0:25:13
0:27:26

0:28:31

0:32:22
0:33:39

0:24:58

0:22:59
0:29:16

0:24:44
0:27:30
0:29:48

0:25:14
0:29:47

0:28:24
0:29:14
0:29:57
0:34:34



W 50

24 1. Bartels
28 2. Bensch
Lauf 1,0 km
gesPl PI Nachname
M 4/5 SchD
10 1. Heidecke
M 6/7 SchD
9 1. Wille
13 2. Aderhold
M 8/9 SchD
2 1. Bachmann
6 2. Elsner
M 10/11 SchC
1 1. Ruta
7 2. Heilmann
W 6/7 SchD
14 1. Rieckewald
W 8/9 SchD
8 1. Seeger

W 10/11 SchC

5 1. Elsner
11 2. Aderhold
12 3. Hackbart

W 12/13 SchB

3 1
4 2.

Rieckewald
Bauer

Radegunde
Christa

Vorname

Alexander

Martin
Daniel

Richard
Manuel

Benjamin
Tino

Franziska

Jennifer

Sonja
Nadine
Jenny

Constanze
Aldine

1952
1949

Jahrgang

1997

1995
1996

1993
1994

1992
1992

1995

1993

1992
1991
1991

1990
1989

SEITE 4 VON 4

TSV Niederndodeleben
TSV Niederndodeleben

Verein/Wohnort

Schackensleben

SV Conkordia Staf3furt
Schackensleben

Detershagen
SV Lemgo

Bornstedt
Schackensleben

Schackensleben

Grofl? Santersleben

SV Lemgo
Schackensleben
SV Lemgo

Schackensleben
LG Hopfen Schackensleben

0:32:12
0:34:41

Zeit

0:05:27

0:05:07
0:06:21

0:04:27
0:05:03

0:04:26
0:05:04

0:07:11

0:05:06

0:04:56
0:05:28
0:06:16

0:04:38
0:04:44



